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N LE DOUX ROAD

BEVERLY HILLS

3 BEDS | 4 BATHS [ 2,307 SQ. FT. 16,501 SQ. FT. LOT

OFFERED FOR $2,995,000
OPEN TUESDAY FROM 11 TO 2 & SUNDAY 2 TO 5

‘ E MICHAEL RABBANI
310.499.8835

CalBRE License#01942087
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Fine Estates®
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Lunch will be served

1347 BRAERIDGE DR | BEVERLY HILLS

WLY PRICED AT $2,633,50

301440 1S0Od ST1IH A1d3aAdd

ZACH GOLDSMITH
zach@hiltonhyland.com
310.908.6860

CALBRE#: 01454329

BHPO PROGRESSIVE “NEIGHBORS” | OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

Priced to sell! Amazing entertainers paradise. Tranquil living in the BHPO foothills. Minutes to BH on a quiet Cul de sac street. Serving Dessert.

9730 ELDERIDGE DR | BEVERLY HILLS

| $2,575,000 s
e

__ R D :

~ LAYNE JOY HERRMANN
LaynelLoan@aol.com
310.991.7173

CALBRE#: 00429103
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TUESDAY 11-2 PM

1750 NORTH CRESCENT HEIGHTS | SUNSET STRIP
Offered at $3,500,000 | For Lease $14,000/MO. | 4 BED | 3.5 BATH | 3,538 SQ. FT.

1920°’S SPANISH REVIVAL, located just above the Chateau Marmont on very secluded, quiet section of
Crescent Heights just above Selma. This home combines modern features of today’s world, yet maintains
the integrity and warmth of the era. The grand entry features an upper interior balcony and orchestra pit
with wood beams, vaulted ceilings, high windows with a gorgeous end-wall fireplace. The chef’s kitchen
extends into a bright breakfast alcove, and then into a large dining room with fireplace. French doors
open to the lush backyard gardens & pool terraces. Master suite, with its vaulted ceilings, showcases city
views and spa bathroom with steam shower that leads out to a secluded sanctuary with a hot tub. Private
office/library off the master and an additional en suite bedroom down. 2 additional bedrooms and bath
up. Bonus room, with separate entry (originally 1920’s speakeasy), ideal for a poker game. Gated and
removed from the action, yet seconds from the famous “Sunset Strip”. Unique in quality.

GINGER GLASS | MADISON HILDEBRAND

Coldwell Banker Partners Trust
ginger.glass@camoves.com Madison@TheMalibuLife.com
310.927.9307 310.818.5788

Partners Trust/Pacific Union fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and Equal Opportunity Act, and does not

guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property

provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the

accuracy of that information through personal inspection with appropriate licensed professionals. PUI CalBRE# 01866771
Hildebrand CalBRE# 01413280 | Glass CalBRE # 01478465
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PRIVATE AND GATED CONTEMPORARY WITH RESORT BACKYARD
JUST REDUCED BY $250,000 - BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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2959 BEVERLY GLEN CIRCLE, LOS ANGELES

Stunning contemporary mediterranean perfectly situated behind gates walking distance to top restaurants such as Shu Sushi, Vibrato Grill, Il Sigreto, Starbucks,
high end shops and gourmet market opening soon. Approx 5,903 sq.ft. house on 10,505 sq.ft. lot with 5 bedrooms and 7 baths. Fully equipped with elevator
and extraordinary finishes and imported tiles and stones throughout. Triple height entry with grand winding staircase and high ceilings throughout, large rooms
and oversized chef’s eat-in kitchen with giant island , Viking appliances, double ovens, walk-in pantry. Open and grand floorplan with large living room, dining
room and office/library all opening to the pool and hot tub and hotel like private backyard. 1,000 sq ft grand master suite with balcony overlooking the backyard
with his and her baths, jacuzzi tub and giant walk-in closet. 4 suites upstairs all with walk-in closets and baths. Coveted Roscomare Road Elementary

OFFERED AT $3,599,000
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